


Committee Roster

	ReStore Committee

	Name
	Employer
	Title
	Phone #
	Email

	Candy Molter, Chair
	Kirkpatrick Bank
	Senior VP
	(719) 337-0536
	cmolter@kirkpatrickbank.com  

	Tim Trowbridge
	Retired
	Aerospace Engineer
	(719) 495-3145 h
	Tim.trowbridge@centurylink.net 

	Rich Klaber
	Colorado Springs Utilities
	Financial Analyst
	(719) 328-1174
	mlklaber@comcast.net 

	Bill Wall
	Self
	Media Consultant
	(719) 351-7747
	Wall5530@hotmail.com 

	Tom Scott
	Retired
	Educator; Operations Officer
	(719) 660-8702
	Tascott2010@hotmail.com 

	Peter Scanlon
	Community Leader
	Treasurer
	(515) 402-0941
	Prs174@gmail.com 

	Ryan Panariso
	ANB Bank
	VP Commercial Lending
	(719) 337-5806
	Ryan.panariso@anbbank.com 

	Jeff White
	PPHFH
	Chief Operations Officer
	(719) 475-7800
	jeff@pikespeakhabitat.org 

	Kris Medina
	PPFHFH
	PPHFH Executive Director/CEO
	(303) 656-3574
	kris@pikespeakhabitat.org 
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